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Bridle # Horse Name Rider State Owner Status

Comp. 01: . RHS Dressage  FEI Prix St Georges (CDN)
9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams ACT Layla Williams Accepted

483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Brett Parbery NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Accepted

5560 BRADGATE PARK REGGAE Rachelle Hirst NSW Rachelle Hirst Accepted

9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW Breanna Tillitzki Accepted

498 CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle King-andrews NSW Rochelle King-Andrews Accepted

2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl AOR NSW Leah Troldahl Accepted

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon Mckimmie VIC Sasha Tivey Accepted

3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

6082 DAVROL DIVA Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting NSW Lucinda Nutting Accepted

5020 DUDANSA Niki Rose NSW Niki Rose Accepted

2629 FINCHTON Melanie Schmerglatt NSW Melanie Schmerglatt Accepted

6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati AOR NSW Catherine Alati Accepted

8621 FURST DANCE MBE Megan Bryant NSW Megan Bryant Accepted

1772 FURST DELUXE Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Accepted

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan NSW Jodie Dunstan Accepted

1015 HP FRESCO Louisa Smith VIC Louisa Smith Accepted

7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW Maidie Dodd Accepted

414 IRESIAS L Gina Montgomery NSW Sarah Hanslow Accepted

P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie NSW Carla Cromie Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham AOR QLD Georgie Cham Accepted

1181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan NSW Denise Rogan Accepted

9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke QLD Rose Deo Accepted

2024 MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS Mary Warren NSW Mary Warren Accepted

512 QUEBEC 51 Shanon Mckimmie VIC Shanon McKimmie Accepted

2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow AOR NSW Sarah Hanslow Accepted

851 RIALTO HIT Sally-jane Mcpherson AOR NSW Sally-Jane McPherson Accepted

6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes AOR ACT Holly Barnes Accepted

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton AOR NSW Eliza Newton Accepted

877 TOTAL DIVA Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Accepted

1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Accepted

979 WEALTH Pamela Bice NSW Pamela Bice Accepted

161 WILLINGAPARK FUSION Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted

4505 WILLINGAPARK QUINCY B Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted
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Prix Georges continued
683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristan NSW Sheila Reeve Res 1

P1333 TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison NSW Rebecca Mayo Res 2

P1121 CHATEAU GAY GARETH Tereza Husakova NSW Jennifer Watters Res 3

P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles P NSW Samantha Miles Res 4

1268 BLUEFIELDS FEDERER Grace Kay NSW Joanne Keyte Res 5

7068 FLASH Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney AOR NSW Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney Res 6

1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland NSW Tracey Watson Res 7

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall NSW Jodie Newall SCR

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall NSW Jodie Newall SCR

9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog AOR NSW Caroline Balog SCR

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody VIC Natasha Moody SCR

56 BELLO GALLICO Klara Denny NSW Klara Denny SCR

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright VIC Mackenzie Bright SCR

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Maria Marrocco NSW Abbie OBrien Withdrawn

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich VIC Clinton Rich SCR
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Comp: 02: Jill Cobcroft  FEI Intermediate I (CDN)
9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams ACT Layla Williams Accepted

483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Brett Parbery NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW Breanna Tillitzki Accepted

7488 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE Jane Dampney NSW Jane Dampney Accepted

P1121 CHATEAU GAY GARETH Tereza Husakova NSW Jennifer Watters Accepted

2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl AOR NSW Leah Troldahl Accepted

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon Mckimmie VIC Sasha Tivey Accepted

6082 DAVROL DIVA Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting NSW Lucinda Nutting Accepted

5020 DUDANSA Niki Rose NSW Niki Rose Accepted

6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati AOR NSW Catherine Alati Accepted

8621 FURST DANCE MBE Megan Bryant NSW Megan Bryant Accepted

1772 FURST DELUXE Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Accepted

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan NSW Jodie Dunstan Accepted

1015 HP FRESCO Louisa Smith VIC Louisa Smith Accepted

7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW Maidie Dodd Accepted

P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie NSW Carla Cromie Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham AOR QLD Georgie Cham Accepted

1181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan NSW Denise Rogan Accepted

9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke QLD Rose Deo Accepted

2024 MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS Mary Warren NSW Mary Warren Accepted

683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristan NSW Sheila Reeve Accepted

512 QUEBEC 51 Shanon Mckimmie VIC Shanon McKimmie Accepted

2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow AOR NSW Sarah Hanslow Accepted

6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes AOR ACT Holly Barnes Accepted

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton AOR NSW Eliza Newton Accepted

P1333 TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison NSW Rebecca Mayo Accepted

877 TOTAL DIVA Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Accepted

1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Accepted

979 WEALTH Pamela Bice NSW Pamela Bice Accepted

161 WILLINGAPARK FUSION Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted

4505 WILLINGAPARK QUINCY B Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall NSW Jodie Newall SCR 

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall NSW Jodie Newall SCR 

9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog AOR NSW Caroline Balog SCR 

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright VIC Mackenzie Bright Withdrawn

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich VIC Clinton Rich SCR 
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Comp. 03: Camden Equine Centre FEI Intermediate Freestyle (CDN)
Participation  is subject to qualifying in the top 12 with score 60% or over in the Inter. I
9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams ACT Layla Williams Nominated

483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Brett Parbery NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Nominated

9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW Breanna Tillitzki Nominated

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon Mckimmie VIC Sasha Tivey Nominated

8621 FURST DANCE MBE Megan Bryant NSW Megan Bryant Nominated

1772 FURST DELUXE Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Nominated

1015 HP FRESCO Louisa Smith VIC Louisa Smith Nominated

7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW Maidie Dodd Nominated

P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie NSW Carla Cromie Nominated

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham AOR QLD Georgie Cham Nominated

1181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan NSW Denise Rogan Nominated

2024 MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS Mary Warren NSW Mary Warren Nominated

2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow AOR NSW Sarah Hanslow Nominated

6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes ACT Holly Barnes Nominated

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton NSW Eliza Newton Nominated

P1333 TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison NSW Rebecca Mayo Nominated

877 TOTAL DIVA Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Nominated

1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Nominated

161 WILLINGAPARK FUSION Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Nominated

4505 WILLINGAPARK QUINCY B Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Nominated

9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog AOR NSW Caroline Balog SCR

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich VIC Clinton Rich SCR

Comp. 04: Widderstein  FEI Intermediate A (CDN)
5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Accepted

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff VIC Natasha Althoff-Kelley Accepted

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill AOR NSW Helen MacAskill Accepted

8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki NSW Breanna Tillitzki Accepted

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker NSW Susan Bailey Accepted

P1827 HILKENS DENALI Alison Gill NSW Wendy Lorincz Accepted

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord AOR QLD Amy Lord Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe QLD Kaz Roe Accepted

50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster NSW Linda Foster Accepted

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler NSW Rosann Tyler Accepted

9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke QLD Rose Deo and Jenny Gehrke Accepted

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Accepted

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW Martha Brister Accepted

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Mckinnon NSW Eliza Newton SCR
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Comp. 05: Liverpool Catholic Club FEI Intermediate B  (CDN)
5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Accepted

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff VIC Natasha Althoff-Kelley Accepted

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill AOR NSW Helen MacAskill Accepted

8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki NSW Breanna Tillitzki Accepted

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker NSW Susan Bailey Accepted

P1827 HILKENS DENALI Alison Gill NSW Wendy Lorincz Accepted

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord AOR QLD Amy Lord Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe QLD Kaz Roe Accepted

50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster NSW Linda Foster Accepted

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler NSW Rosann Tyler Accepted

9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke QLD Rose Deo and Jenny Gehrke Accepted

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Accepted

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW Martha Brister Accepted

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Mckinnon NSW Eliza Newton SCR

Comp. 06: Chamberlains Equine Legal FEI  Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Participation is subject to qualifying in the top 10 with score over 60% or over in the InterA/B
5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Nominated

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill AOR NSW Helen MacAskill Nominated

8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki NSW Breanna Tillitzki Nominated

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Nominated

6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker NSW Susan Bailey Nominated

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord AOR QLD Amy Lord Nominated

671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Nominated

3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe QLD Kaz Roe Nominated

50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster NSW Linda Foster Nominated

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler NSW Rosann Tyler Nominated

9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke QLD Rose Deo and Jenny Gehrke Nominated

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW Martha Brister Nominated

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Nominated

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Mckinnon NSW Eliza Newton SCR
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Comp. 07: Prydes EasiFeed  FEI Intermediate II  (CDN)
7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter NSW Sharon Potter/ Bev Healey SCR
714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW Michelle Baker Accepted

P1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price NSW Sara Price Accepted

P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans NSW Sydney Evans Accepted

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW Virginia Russell & Peter AsimusAccepted

2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff VIC Natasha Althoff-Kelley Accepted

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Accepted

187 FIDERHALL Bec Sellick WA Becky Sellick Accepted

120 JUDE Suzanne Hearn NSW Suzanne Hearn Accepted

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Accepted

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa Cannon AOR VIC Melissa Cannon Accepted

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort VIC Brittany Fort Accepted

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley NSW Sheryl Morsley Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens Accepted

7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler NSW Rosann Tyler Accepted

7460 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley NSW Emma Weel Accepted

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Accepted

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW Martha Brister Accepted

864 WILLINGAPARK SKY DIAMOND Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted



Entry Status - 2021 SYDNEY CDLite 

25/4/21 page 7/16

Bridle # Horse Name Rider State Owner Status

Comp. 08: Bates Saddles  FEI Grand Prix (CDN)
739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra VIC AEA Dressage Accepted

40 ALMONDO BH Mark Dowling NSW Mark Dowling Accepted

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware VIC Lindsey Ware Accepted

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW Michelle Baker Accepted

3053 BRUMALI Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW Robert Harrisson SchmerglattAccepted

678 CALANTA Mary Hanna VIC Mary and Rob Hanna Accepted

471 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews NSW Rochelle King-Andrews Accepted

P1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price NSW Sara Price Accepted

P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans NSW Sydney Evans Accepted

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell AOR NSW Virginia Russell & Peter AsimusAccepted

5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto NSW Vicki Newham Accepted

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Accepted

4885 FERERRO CHOCOCLATE BOX Brett Parbery NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

187 FIDERHALL Bec Sellick WA Becky Sellick Accepted

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan NSW Rozzie Ryan Accepted

93 CHEMISTRY John Thompson NSW John Thompson Accepted

120 JUDE Suzanne Hearn NSW Suzanne Hearn Accepted

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Accepted

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Accepted

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren NSW Mary Warren Accepted

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa Cannon AOR VIC Melissa Cannon Accepted

5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson NSW Jessica Robinson Accepted

115 REMMINGTON Suzanne Hearn NSW Suzanne Hearn Accepted

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort VIC Brittany Fort Accepted

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley AOR NSW Sheryl Morsley Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens Accepted

2838 ROYALITO Dirk Dirkstra VIC Vivien Lipshut Accepted

7460 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley NSW Emma Weel Accepted

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Accepted

949 SYRIANA Mary Hanna VIC Mary and Rob Hanna Accepted

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby VIC Karen Lawrence Accepted

864 WILLINGAPARK SKY DIAMOND Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted
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Comp. 09: Heran Building Group  FEI Grand Prix Special
Participation is subject to qualifying in the top 15 with score over 60% or over in the Grand Prix
714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW Michelle Baker Nominated

3053 BRUMALI Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW Robert Harrisson SchmerglattNominated

678 CALANTA Mary Hanna VIC Mary and Rob Hanna Nominated

5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto NSW Vicki Newham Nominated

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan NSW Rozzie Ryan Nominated

93 JHT CHEMISTRY John Thompson NSW John Thompson Nominated

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Nominated

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Nominated

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren NSW Mary Warren Nominated

5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson NSW Jessica Robinson Nominated

115 REMMINGTON Suzanne Hearn NSW Suzanne Hearn Nominated

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley AOR NSW Sheryl Morsley Nominated

2838 ROYALITO Dirk Dirkstra VIC Vivien Lipshut Nominated

7460 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley NSW Emma Weel Nominated

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson VIC Maree Tomkinson Nominated

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby VIC Karen Lawrence Nominated
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Comp. 10:  Equestrian NSW FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
Participationis subject to qualifying in the top 15 with score over 60% or over in the Grand Prix
739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra VIC Rebecca Egan Nominated

40 ALMONDO BH Mark Dowling NSW Mark Dowling Nominated

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware VICt Lindsey Ware Nominated

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW Michelle Baker Nominated

3053 BRUMALI Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt NSW Robert Harrisson SchmerglattNominated

471 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews NSW Rochelle King-Andrews Nominated

P1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price NSW Sara Price Nominated

P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans NSW Sydney Evans Nominated

5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto NSW Vicki Newham Nominated

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Nominated

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Brett Parbery NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Nominated

187 FIDERHALL Bec Sellick WA Becky Sellick Nominated

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan NSW Rozzie Ryan Nominated

93 JHT CHEMISTRY John Thompson NSW John Thompson Nominated

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Nominated

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Nominated

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren NSW Mary Warren Nominated

5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson NSW Jessica Robinson Nominated

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens Nominated

949 SYRIANA Mary Hanna VIC Mary and Rob Hanna Nominated

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby VIC Karen Lawrence Nominated

864 WILLINGAPARK SKY DIAMOND Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Nominated
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Comp. 11: Assistance Dogs Australia  FEI Under 25 Inter II
9241 ADONIE Claire Plenty NSW Thomas Plenty Accepted

580 CP DRESDEN Charlotte Phillips NSW Jane Bruce Accepted

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon VIC Jessica Hivon Accepted

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty NSW Claire Plenty Accepted

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins NSW Sienna Hawkins Accepted

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke NSW Mary Nitschke Accepted

Comp. 12: Assistance Dogs Australia  FEI Under 25 Grand Prix
9241 ADONIE Claire Plenty NSW Thomas Plenty Accepted

580 CP DRESDEN Charlotte Phillips NSW Jane Bruce Accepted

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon VIC Jessica Hivon Accepted

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty NSW Claire Plenty Accepted

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins NSW Sienna Hawkins Accepted

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke NSW Mary Nitschke Accepted

Comp. 13: Assistance Dogs Australia  FEI Under 25 Grand Prix Freestyle
Participation subject to qualifying with score over 60% or over in the U25 Grand Prix
9241 ADONIE Claire Plenty NSW Thomas Plenty Nominated

580 CP DRESDEN Charlotte Phillips NSW Jane Bruce Nominated

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon VIC Jessica Hivon Nominated

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty NSW Claire Plenty Nominated

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins NSW Sienna Hawkins Nominated

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke NSW Mary Nitschke Nominated
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Comp. 14/15: Agnes Banks Equine Clinic  - FEI Young Rider Team & Indiv (CDN-Y) 
8577 BC ROMANOV Shania Madden NSW Katina Smith Accepted

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott VIC Maddison Growcott Accepted

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance VIC Brooke Mance Accepted

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW Charlotte Waterman Accepted

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody VIC Natasha Moody Accepted

1115 ENDLESS DREAM Kodi Tupper NSW Karma Wilson Accepted

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright VIC Mackenzie Bright Accepted

7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW Sophia Redenbach Accepted

3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Rowland VIC Kate Rowland Accepted

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Caitlyn Dulhunty NSW Caitlyn Dulhunty Accepted

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Isabelle Wilcox-aylward NSW Sarah Hanslow Accepted

7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW Lucy Alati Accepted

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause VIC Dana Krause Accepted

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe NSW Caitlin Ashe Accepted

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo Harvey NSW Gayna Harvey Accepted

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen VIC Hannah Shippen SCR

Comp. 16: Agnes Banks Equine Clinic  - FEI Young Rider Freestyle (CDN-Y) 
Participation is subject to qualifying in the top 10 with score over 60% or over in the YR Indiv
8577 BC ROMANOV Shania Madden NSW Katina Smith Nominated

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe NSW Caitlin Ashe Nominated

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott VIC Maddison Growcott Nominated

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance VIC Brooke Mance Nominated

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW Charlotte Waterman Nominated

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody VIC Natasha Moody Nominated

1115 ENDLESS DREAM Kodi Tupper NSW Karma Wilson Nominated

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright VIC Mackenzie Bright Nominated

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo Harvey NSW Gayna Harvey Nominated

7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW Sophia Redenbach Nominated

3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Rowland VIC Kate Rowland Nominated

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Caitlyn Dulhunty NSW Caitlyn Dulhunty Nominated

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Isabelle Wilcox-aylward NSW Sarah Hanslow Nominated

7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW Lucy Alati Nominated

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause VIC Dana Krause Nominated

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen VIC Hannah Shippen SCR
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Comp. 17/18: Pages Event Hire FEI Junior Team & Camden Equine Clinic FEI Junior Indiv. (CDN-J )
7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD Aila Garth Accepted

56 BELLO GALLICO Klara Denny NSW Klara Denny Accepted

1376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA William David NSW Fiona David Accepted

9068 COLONIAL TOSH Molly Calinan NSW Emily Callinan Accepted

2196 COURTLANDS CADMAN Kate Kyros SA Kate Kyros Accepted

767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell Accepted

3033 GUAPOMUNDE Madeleine Bills VIC David Bills Accepted

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills VIC David Bills Accepted

2679 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor VIC Sophie Taylor Accepted

4313 MOGUL Kirrily Wickham NSW Kirrily Wickham Accepted

1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty NSW Caitlyn Dulhunty Accepted

6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD Marian Hutchings Accepted

4200 SPRING Kimberley Keegan NSW Zanna Northam Accepted

Comp. 19: Schockmöhle Sports FEI Junior Freestyle (CDN-J)
Participation  is subject to qualifying in the top 6 with score over 60% or over in the FEI  Jun Indiv
56 BELLO GALLICO Klara Denny NSW Klara Denny Nominated

1376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA William David NSW Fiona David Nominated

2196 COURTLANDS CADMAN Kate Kyros SA Kate Kyros Nominated

767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell Nominated

3033 GUAPOMUNDE Madeleine Bills VIC David Bills Nominated

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills VIC David Bills Nominated

6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD Marian Hutchings Nominated

2679 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor VIC Sophie Taylor Nominated

4313 MOGUL Kirrily Wickham NSW Kirrily Wickham Nominated

1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty NSW Caitlyn Dulhunty Nominated

Comp.  20/21: Dressage NSW FEI Pony Team  & Indiv (CDN-P)
P3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff VIC Ava Braniff Accepted

P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW Jessica Skinner Accepted

P3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon VIC Jessica Hivon Accepted

P6362 GRENWOOD LULU Rianna Reeves NSW Rianna Reeves Accepted

P2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge VIC Bella Plumridge Accepted

P640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Lucy Boundy NSW Pamela Bice Accepted

Comp. 22: Schockmöhle Sports  FEI Pony Freestyle (CDN-P)
Participation  is subject to qualifying in the top 6 with score over 60% or over in the FEI Pony Indiv
P3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff VIC Ava Braniff Nominated

P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW Jessica Skinner Nominated

P3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon VIC Jessica Hivon Nominated

P6362 GRENWOOD LULU Rianna Reeves NSW Rianna Reeves Nominated

P2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge VIC Bella Plumridge Nominated

P640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Lucy Boundy NSW Pamela Bice Nominated
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Comp. 23/24: KC Equestrian & Bradgate Park EA Advanced 5B/5C
1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Accepted

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore AOR QLD Amanda Finnimore Accepted

509 BENICIA Nina Boyd ACT Nina Boyd Accepted

1268 BLUEFIELDS FEDERER Grace Kay NSW Joanne Keyte Accepted

5560 BRADGATE PARK REGGAE Rachelle Hirst NSW Rachelle Hirst Accepted

3709 BRIERLEY SUPER NOVA Anwen Lovett AOR NSW Anwen Lovett Accepted

498 CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle King-andrews NSW Rochelle King-Andrews Accepted

695 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

8068 FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills NSW Debra Jane Mills Accepted

3669 GRECO Denise Rogan NSW Liza Carver Accepted

494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood AOR NSW Deborah Fulwood Accepted

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon NSW Jane Bartram Accepted

619 HUDSON BAY Georgiana Hartzer AOR NSW Georgiana Hartzer Accepted

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW Tanisha Ryan Accepted

424 JOHNNIE Lisa Janke NSW Mim Poolman Accepted

2171 JOSELITO DE ARROYO Andrew Buckley NSW Andrew Buckley Accepted

9676 LORD LACHLAN Elliot Paterson QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

454 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd NSW Lucy Dodd Accepted

194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker AOR QLD Ellyn Parker Accepted

4053 NEP ROYAL STANDARD Sara Price NSW Sara Price Accepted

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC Laidley Nathan Accepted

9310 REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE Holly Sozou AOR NSW Holly Sozou Accepted

851 RIALTO HIT Sally-jane Mcpherson AOR NSW Sally-Jane McPherson Accepted

3301 RIO MIEL Marion Le renard AOR NSW Marion Le Renard Accepted

1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland NSW Tracey Watson Accepted

P306 SLH DON PHILIPP Anne Riley NSW Anne Riley Accepted

233 SPH RENAISSANCE Daniella Dierks NSW Andrea Beatty Accepted

2046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss NSW Anne-Catherine Preuss Accepted

551 TARBURRA STORM HIT Kelly O'keeffe AOR NSW Kelly OKeeffe Accepted

108 TEA TIME Riley Alexander NSW Gregory Farrell Accepted

112 TS WICKED Claire Wickins NSW Claire Wickins Accepted

418 VALHALLA I Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

5296 WARMHERZIG LINKON Tereza Husakova NSW Heather Wells-Gewin Accepted

2629 FINCHTON Melanie Schmerglatt NSW Melanie Schmerglatt Accepted-replaced Esteem
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Advanced continued
369 LEVI Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney NSW Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney Res 1

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle AOR NSW Alison Castle Res2

891 SIR QUATTRO (IMP) Isabelle Promnitz NSW Ann Messenger Res 3

932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner AOR NSW Beth Turner Res 4

7995 SAN ANGELO Vicki Hansen NSW Vicki Hansen Res 5

5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland QLD Michael Bland Res 6

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss NSW Tinika Bliss Res 7

7127 SAMBALA Alexandra Mccormack NSW Alexandra McCormack Res 8

9951 SONARA Grace Kay NSW Susan Clayton *

2276 BACHELOR John Thompson NSW Sue West SCR
2339 RAJAHS RAVE Maria Marrocco AOR NSW Abbie OBrien SCR
6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD Ebonee Leary SCR
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Kohnke's Own  NSW Young Horse Championships 
Comp: 25:  Trailrace Young Horse  4-year-old horses
5119 ASHWOOD S PACHELBEL Abbey Flinn NSW Abbey Flinn Accepted

2318 ASHWOOD S PALLADYN Shannan Connell NSW Shannan Connell Accepted

207 BARON MI Katharine Farrell NSW Julie Farrell Accepted

2183 BAYVIEW PARK STORYTELLER Isobelle Muller NSW Jessica Nicholls Accepted

5074 BC TIGER LILY Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Accepted

765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN Sally-jane Mcpherson NSW Sally-Jane McPherson Accepted

5007 BYALEE BRAVEHEART Celeste Amezdroz Now Julie Munro Accepted

185 BZQANTAS Maddison Growcott VIC Maddison Growcott Accepted

4544 CAROOL CHANTILLY Natalie Ciappara QLD Belinda Davies Accepted

8807 EPH BELLA ROSA Sydney Evans NSW Elizabeth Gordon Accepted

995 FF JASANA Andrea Bank NSW Andrea Bank Accepted

256 FURST PIK Grace Kay NSW Grace Kay Accepted

4848 HB FURST CHOICE Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Accepted

2189 HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI Hannah Barker NSW Hannah Barker Accepted

4651 JABEZ SOLOMON Lindsay Heming NSW Lindsay Heming Accepted

4835 KARIZMAH FORTUNE TELLER Dani'elle Walliss NSW Jenny Stock Accepted

5399 MILFIELD QUEPID Glenda De wit NSW Glenda De Wit Accepted

4475 MILFIELD QUINTESSA Serena Ireland NSW Maree Wells Accepted

8677 PRIMROSE COURT ZILLIONAIRE Christopher Wilkinson VIC Christopher Wilkinson Accepted

4837 QUIZZICAL R Tyler Bain NSW Tyler  Bain Accepted

5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson NSW Anne Nelson Accepted

2185 SAINT REUBEN Mia Dragila ACT Mia Dragila Accepted

795 TOTAL FAME Lisa Janke NSW Christan Trainor Accepted

7642 WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE Gina Montgomery NSW Clare Muller Accepted

4799 WIMBORNE COURAGEOUS Grace Kay NSW Justine Donohoe Accepted

4982 SD STANZA Brianna Cartwright NSW Brianna Cartwright Accepted

Comp: 26: Trailrace 4-yr-old Ponies
P108 TAMLYN FARM CALAMITY JANE Justin Worthy NSW Mardi Ramsay Accepted

P701 GOLDFARBEN Holly Barnes ACT Veronique Ingram Accepted
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Comp. 27: Kyros Family  Young Horse for 5-year old Horses & Ponies
172 ABER FONTAINE MI John Thompson NSW Julie Farrell Accepted

439 CAROOL CHARMER Matthew Lord QLD Tesse Ferguson Accepted

867 F1 ZANZIBAR Christine Crawford NSW Christine Crawford Accepted

3906 FIDIBUS Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

5565 FRANZISCO RW Johannes Holtzhausen NSW A Buckley,J Holtzhausen,M DownieAccepted

800 HERCULES MI Tahlia Coleiro NSW Julie Farrell Accepted

831 HV FIDERSONG Janet Dillon-smith NSW Janet Dillon-Smith Accepted

3440 KC BELLINO Rhiannon Isaacs NSW Rhiannon Isaacs Accepted

282 SPH FOU DE TOI Emmanuelle Josz NSW Emmanuelle Josz Accepted

839 TS FLUENCY Claire Wickins NSW Susan Greenwood Accepted

4654 AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON Harvey Besley QLD Gina Montgomery Accepted

1511 ROMPICAPO DI Bethany Jackson NSW Bethany Jackson Withdraw

Comp. 28: Kyros Family 5-yr-old Ponies
P134 FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Justin Worthy NSW Vicki Chidgey Accepted

P2166 SLH FIRE N ICE Serena Ireland NSW Keira Linde Accepted

P2256 HENSON PARK POP DANCER Lucy Payne NSW Lucy Payne Accepted

P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP Emily Gubbins NSW Christan Trainor Accepted

Comp. 29: Chaballo Young Horse for 6-year old horses & Ponies
1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith NSW Katina Smith Accepted

1837 CILLANIRO Lillie Connelly NSW Josie McGuire Accepted

377 FAME Linda Krogh NSW Linda Krogh Accepted

1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Peter Blyth Accepted

182 HV DEL PIERO David Mckinnon NSW Emma OSullivan Accepted

693 NEW STAR LP Lisa Janke NSW Christan Trainor Accepted

7429 QS SIERRA Robbie Mckinnon NSW Robbie McKinnon Accepted

7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD Cheryl OBrien Accepted

7575 RIVEROAK VOGUE Elliot Patterson QLD Emma Weel Accepted

1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD Karen kells Accepted

1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy Accepted

533 VELLVIT Rodney Martin NSW Lia Notaras Accepted

Comp. 30: Dressage NSW  6-yr-old Ponies
P1674 EPH CALIFORNIA Sydney Evans NSW Sydney Evans Accepted

P2442 NOBLE EMPRESS Ava Braniff VIC Ava Braniff Accepted

P92 RM RASPBERRY Michelle Baker NSW Select Pony Breeding Accepted

7489 GRENWOOD ROSEANNA Hannah Barker NSW Susan Bailey SCR

Comp.  31: Equestrian NSW  Young Horse for 7-year old horses 
695 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

418 VALHALLA I Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

6526 WILLINGAPARK EMOTION Jayden Brown QLD Terrence Snow Accepted

3709 BRIERLEY SUPER NOVA Anwen Lovett NSW Anwen Lovett Accepted

2276 BACHELOR John Thompson NSW Sue West Withdrawn

6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD Ebonee Leary SCR


